50 Mest vindede avishingste 2016
Danske baner
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Navn

Ens Snapshot (US)
Love You (FR)

Great Challenger (US)
Vaesterbo Prestige (S)
Beaumont Hanover (US)
Andover Hall (US)

S JsPhoto (US)
Carmody Lobell (US)
Conway Hall (US)
Chipmate (US)
Brandy Dei Fiori (1T)
Buvetier D'aunou (FR)
Make It Happen (US)
From Above (S)
ZolaBoko (S)
Muscles Y ankee (US)
Pine Chip (US)
Double Player (US)
Dream Vacation (US)
Turbo Sund (S)

Lindy Lane (US)

Hr Siem

Micro Mesh (S)

San Pellegrino (US)
The Liquidator (US)
Cantab Hall (US)
Daguet Rapide (1T)
Muscle Mass (US)
Revenue (S)

Ken Warkentin (US)
Quaker Jet (FR)

Quite Easy U S (US)
Infinitif (IT)

Classic Grand Cru (DE)
Crazed (US)

Varenne (IT)
Earthquake (US)

Hoof Beats

Rite On Line (US)
Racer Bourbon (FR)
Federal Flex (US)
Kadabra (US)

Made Unbeatable
Sherbrooke Hanover (US)
Adrian Chip (US)
MagicCarpetRide US (US)
Gift Kronos (IT)
Ogham (US)

Karselsdato 170102

4-aringar
Anta heste Starter
26 214
3 14
25 208
2 11
2 26
8 55
15 126
2 24
7 33
14 140
7 82
15 104
20
47
20
53
53
66
99
92
55
28
38
39
81
14
14
6
22
22
39
45
2
42
19
20
45
55
62
17
14
21
20
20
4
36
42
23
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Sejre
34
7
28
4
9
15
25
8
19
12
2
10
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Indtjening
1.452.625
969.900
926.850
529.500
440.750
419.325
345.650
311.750
308.725
283.600
270.700
196.850
190.000
189.850
172.500
171.200
168.300
166.800
162.475
149.450
141.500
128.800
113.850
107.150
104.600
98.600
97.250
91.000
84.950
83.150
82.550
82.550
80.000
77.650
73.050
72.050
66.400
65.300
63.650
60.300
60.250
56.250
49.400
49.050
48.500
47.850
44,350
43.750



50 Mest vindede avishingste 2016 Karselsdato 170102

Danske baner 4-aringar
Navn Antal heste Starter  Sejre Indtjening
49 Amer | Can (US) 3 46 1 39.450

50 Torvald Paema(S) 4 25 1 38.750



